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IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Date
SUN 7 APR

MON 8 APR

WED 10 APR

FRI'12 APR

SAT 13 APR

Start Time
12:30
16:00
19:30

12:30
16:00
19:30

12:30
16:00
19:30

12:30
16:00
19:30

12:30
16:00
19:30

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of WED 13 MAR 2013

Game

Round Robin - Game 1 - GBR vs CHN
Round Robin - Game 2 - PRK vs KAZ
Round Robin - Game 3 - NED vs FRA

Round Robin - Game 4 - KAZ vs GBR
Round Robin - Game 5 - CHN vs NED
Round Robin - Game 6 - FRA vs PRK

Round Robin - Game 7 - KAZ vs NED
Round Robin - Game 8 - PRK vs GBR
Round Robin - Game 9 - CHN vs FRA

Round Robin - Game 10 - CHN vs PRK
Round Robin - Game 11 - GBR vs NED
Round Robin - Game 12 - FRA vs KAZ

Round Robin - Game 13 - NED vs PRK
Round Robin - Game 14 - KAZ vs CHN
Round Robin - Game 15 - FRA vs GBR

Location / Venue

Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg

Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg

Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg

Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg

Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
Strasbourg / Patinoire Iceberg
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